FOR SON CHICE

RES W. CHEADEARE AVENUE
TOWNSIN, MD PENNE
THE SECTION AND PENNE

MAYER E GUETMAN

LAW OFFICES

LEVIN & GANN

A PROPERTY AND AND A TENT

MERCANTILE BANK & TRUST BUILDING

2 HOPKINS PLAZA

91111LOOK

BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21201

410-539-3700

TILECOPILR 410-625-9050

A95000000191

Division of Corporati P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 \$50000001394148 01/31/95-66,083 802 +++1/93,85 +++1/93,75

TEDS LEVIN [1893-1960]

Dear Sir/Madam:

I am enclosing a Certificate of Limited Partnership for the Stephen M. Savage Family Limited Partnership for filing. By my computation, the filing fee is \$1,750 (because the anticipated total contributions of the limited partners will exceed \$250,000) plus \$35 for designation of registered agent and \$8.75 for a return certificate to be sent to me. This firm's check in the amount of \$1,793.75 is enclosed in payment of that recording fee.

Please forward an acknowledgement to the undersigned at the above address. Should you have any questions, feel free to contact me. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Mayer E. Guttman

MEG/flb:8364 enclosure

2011/15

W Source of Source

the tour country,

مر رود د ۱۰

# CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

1.	1 Stephen M. Savage Family Limited Partnersh	fp
••	(Name of Limited Partnership; must con "Ltd.", or "Limited Partne	tain a suffix such as "Limited". ership")
_	7220 Montrico Drive, Boca Raton, Plorida 33	14.73
2.	(The Business Address of Limit	
3.	3 Stephen M. Savage	
•	(Name of Registered Agent for	Service of Process)
	7220 Montrico Drive, Boca Raton, Florida 33	3433
4.	(Florida Street Address for Reg	istered Agent)
5.	5. A.A.	
	(Registered Agent must sign here to accept of Service of Proces	designation as Registered Agent for s.)
6.		
	(The Mailing Address of the Lim	ilted Partnership.)
7.	7.The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is	s to be dissolved is <u>December 31, 204</u> 5
8.	8. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S)	SPECIFIC ADDRESS
		ontrico Drive
	Stephen M. Savage Boca R	aton, Florida 33433

Signed this day of _	Torra	199c
Signature of all general partners:	J.	ma
General Partner		General Partner
General Partner	(	General Partner
General Partner		

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of

Stephen H. Savare Partie Partnersh Pa Florida Limited Partnership, certify as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ 990

The total amount contributed end anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$ .250.000

This \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 19 95

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I(we) have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are ture, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner



deller

#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

#### MEMORANDUM

February 7, 1995

TO: All Division Directors and Bureau Chiefs

FROM: Theresa Coker, Chief, Bureau of Personnel Services

RE: Sexual Harassment Policy

As the new Bureau Chief for Personnel Services, I am reviewing and updating the Career Service Employee Handbook, and hope to have that to you soon. The policies and procedures referenced in this revision will be brief, and still must be reviewed, printed, etc. In the mean time, one of the policies that Secretary Mortham would like to confirm to each of those in supervisory positions as important enough to be reviewed and stated separately is that of sexual harassment.

The policy of the Department of State is as follows:

It is the policy of the Department of State that each employee be allowed to work in an environment free from any form of sex discrimination. Sexual Harassment is a form of sex discrimination under Title VII of the 1964 Civil Rights Act, and is conduct unbecoming a state employee as provided in Section 110.227, Florida Statutes. Sexual harassment of one employee by another employee or supervisor is prohibited.

#### Sexual Harassment is defined as:

- (a) influencing, offering to influence, or threatening the career, pay, or other terms and conditions of employment of another person in exchange for sexual favors; or
- (b) deliberate or repeated unwelcomed comments or jokes, slurs, gestures, teasing or physical contact to be of a sexual nature, or known to be so construed in the case of a particular individual, in a work-related environment.

### FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE



LIMITED PARTNERSHIF ANNUAL REPORT 1996		ROBERT ADJUST Partensial STEP HOISIYE	of Statu	1	## 1 E	
1. Himsoit asted Partnership		000000				71 3:4, <b>9</b>
STEPHEN M. SAVAGE	FAMILY LIMITED PA	ARTNERS	HIP	Pesticit Witt	ITE IN THIS SPACE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
				2. Hew Markey Address # Apple	at <del>कि</del>	
Michig Address	Friest ignid Littly in Ach			Sudje Apt # off.		
220 MONTRICO DRIVE	7220 MONTRICO DE			Coly State A Zo. SHELL H. H. L.		
BOCA RATON FL 33433	BOCA RATON FL 3	BOCA RATON FL 33433		2n. Now Personal CHR的集成	1164 <u>52200</u> + 4	12==004 14:4576,25
If above addresses are recorned in any way	too through the or ornel aformation and	uotos correst addi	ess in there 2 and/or 2a	So to Apt. # otc.		
3. Data Exercise of Registered to Do Base FLORIDA 01/30/1995		.,	oustry of Coesistion FL	City State A Zip		
5a. Capital Contribute is as Shown on Bright \$250,000.00	5b. Amend of Capital Contentions in FLORIDA to date		enten 91 5337	Applied For 7. 6	Statificate OF B \$8.75 Additional for a Cartification	si Fee required
THE AMOUNT DUE BHALL BE NO LESS TH Note IF the amount entered in 55 to MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO LLORIDA DEP	75 (puraumt to aection 697 193, F.S.) HAN \$191-25 (\$52.50 + \$130.75) AND NO N greater than amount entered in 5a, a supple	JOHE THAN \$570	25 (\$437 50 + \$130 75)		list	1/1/
SAVAGE, STEPHEN M			Sirrer Address (F. 6. Boy Rember Is Hat Acceptable)			
7220 MONTRICO DRIVE BOCA RATON FL 33433			Su-to Apt # arc			
			Gity	1.10100.10	<b>CI</b> 29	p Code
agent if am familiar with, and accept a SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting A	<ul> <li>stered office or registered agont, or both in of the obligations of section 620-192. Flood</li> </ul>	o the Slate of Elon a Statutes 	da. Such change was auf	perized by its greenal partner(s). Their	ду ассері іна аррі	SS ENTITY
11. Hame(c) of General Partner(s)	11a. (Do NOT U	s of Encli General se Post Otlice Box	Partner 11b.	City, State & Zip Code	11c. <sub>D</sub>	iRegistration/ ocument Number
SAVAGE, STEPHEN M	7220 MONTRI	7220 MONTRICO DRIVE		BOCA RATON FL 33433		1)(1
			ı			

12.	i do hereby certify that the information supplied with this Ming is, volus family furnished and does not qualify for the exemption statud in Section 119 07(2)(8). Excida Statutes, Liefease the Dissent of
	Corporations from any hability of non-compliance, with Section 1.19 (27(1)(e), in the executinal the elementary or supplied is deeried exempt from public access. I hattie certify that the efformation edicated on
	tts inodal report is thie and accurate and that my signature shall have the sume legal effects as it madic under outhir studier certify that Lamia General Partner of the limited partnership inconser of fluste
	empresend to invocate this report us required by i hapter 620. Fixed a Statutes

SIGNATURE

1- of Difference Control Parties Signing From STEPHEN M. SAVALE